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MEASURES OR ISSUES HEARD:

Transparency, Eligibility and Access — Informational Meeting

This tape log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, please refer to the cassette tapes.

TAPE # COUNTER BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE NUMBER OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER

NOTE: Co-Co-Chair Westlund will be Chairing this meeting
23A 003 Co-Co-Chair Westlund calls the meeting to order at 5:22 p.m.

021

Co-Chair Greenlick calls the House Sub Committee on Health
Care Access to order at 5:24 p.m.

TRANSPARENCY, ELIGIBILITY AND ACCESS — INFORMATIONAL MEETING

23A 031
051
057
065
070

Rick Berkobien, Committee Administrator (EXHIBIT A, B, C)
Co-Chair Westlund

Co-Chair Greenlick
Co-Chair Westlund
Co-Chair Greenlick



072 Co-Chair Westlund

075 Co-Chair Greenlick
080 Co-Chair Westlund
092 Rep. Maurer
096 Berkobien
098 Co-Chair Greenlick
109 Co-Chair Westlund
111 Co-Chair Greenlick
113 Co-Chair Westlund
118 Rep. Richardson
126 Co-Chair Westlund
137 Co-Chair Greenlick
143 Co-Chair Westlund
145 Co-Chair Greenlick
146 Co-Chair Westlund
150 Berkobien
152 Co-Chair Westlund
157 Co-Chair Greenlick
158 Co-Chair Westlund
159 Co-Chair Greenlick
160 Co-Chair Westlund
161 Co-Chair Greenlick
163 Co-Chair Westlund
165 Co-Chair Greenlick
166 Co-Chair Westlund
167 Co-Chair Greenlick
171 Sen. Bates
176 Co-Chair Greenlick
178 Co-Chair Westlund
183 Sen. Bates
184 Co-Chair Westlund
191 Co-Chair Greenlick
23A 195 Co-Chair Westlund
198 Sen. Bates
201 Co-Chair Greenlick
202 Sen. Bates
203 Co-Chair Greenlick
213 Co-Chair Westlund
222 Rep. Maurer
226 Rep. Richardson
228 Co-Chair Westlund
230 Berkobien
232 Rep. Maurer
238 Rep. Richardson
239 Co-Chair Westlund
242 Sen. Monnes Anderson
246 Co-Chair Westlund
247 Sen. Morrisette

260 Co-Chair Greenlick



23A

24A

269
279
292
296
297
303
305
312
314
318
322
328
330
334
346
359
367
372
382
384
401
409
419
425
427
431
434
442
443
454
469
005
010
011
014
015
023
033
035
037
039
042
049
052
059
061
062
065
069

Co-Chair Westlund
Rep. Maurer
Co-Chair Greenlick
Rep. Maurer
Co-Chair Westlund
Rep. Maurer
Co-Chair Greenlick
Co-Chair Westlund
Rep. Maurer

Sen. Morrisette
Co-Chair Westlund
Sen. Morrisette
Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Morrisette
Co-Chair Westlund
Berkobien
Co-Chair Westlund
Rep. Maurer

Sen. Monnes Anderson
Co-Chair Westlund
Sen. Monnes Anderson

Rep. Maurer

Co-Chair Greenlick
Rep. Maurer
Berkobien

Rep. Richardson
Co-Chair Westlund
Berkobien

Co-Chair Westlund
Sen. Morrisette
Co-Chair Westlund
Sen. Morrisette
Co-Chair Westlund
Sen. Morrisette
Berkobien

Sen. Morrisette

Sen. Monnes Anderson
Co-Chair Westlund
Sen. Morrisette

Sen. Monnes Anderson
Co-Chair Westlund
Rep. Maurer

Sen. Monnes Anderson
Sen. Morrisette

Rep. Richardson

Sen. Morrisette

Rep. Richardson

Sen. Morrisette

Rep. Richardson



070 Co-Chair Greenlick

072 Sen. Morrisette
075 Co-Chair Westlund
078 Co-Chair Greenlick
088 Co-Chair Westlund
089 Co-Chair Greenlick
100 Sen. Morrisette
102 Co-Chair Greenlick
103 Co-Chair Westlund
113 Co-Chair Greenlick
24A 127 Sen. Bates
150 Co-Chair Greenlick
159 Co-Chair Westlund
161 Sen. Morrisette
175 Co-Chair Greenlick
178 Sen. Morrisette
180 Co-Chair Westlund
182 Berkobien
183 Co-Chair Westlund
187 Co-Chair Greenlick
190 Co-Chair Westlund
191 Co-Chair Greenlick
199 Co-Chair Westlund
200 Co-Chair Greenlick
205 Co-Chair Westlund
226 Co-Chair Greenlick
231 Co-Chair Westlund
240 Co-Chair Greenlick
241 Co-Chair Westlund
245 Sen. Monnes Anderson
254 Co-Chair Greenlick
262 Co-Chair Westlund
263 Co-Chair Greenlick
265 Sen. Bates
279 Co-Chair Greenlick
285 Sen. Bates
302 Co-Chair Westlund
313 Co-Chair Greenlick
321 Co-Chair Westlund
322 Co-Chair Greenlick
322 Co-Chair Westlund
325 Co-Chair Greenlick
326 Co-Chair Westlund
267 Co-Chair Greenlick
328 Co-Chair Westlund
331 Sen. Bates
338 Co-Chair Greenlick
340 Sen. Bates

24A 346 Co-Chair Greenlick



360 Co-Chair Westlund

362 Co-Chair Greenlick
365 Sen. Monnes Anderson
372 Co-Chair Greenlick
373 Sen. Bates
378 Co-Chair Greenlick
397 Sen. Bates
398 Co-Chair Greenlick
403 Sen. Bates
404 Co-Chair Greenlick
408 Sen. Bates
410 Co-Chair Greenlick
414 Rep. Richardson
426 Co-Chair Greenlick
431 Sen. Morrisette
23B 005 Sen. Morrisette continues testimony
009 Co-Chair Greenlick
013 Sen. Morrisette
014 Rep. Richardson
015 Co-Chair Greenlick
022 Co-Chair Westlund
024 Co-Chair Greenlick
033 Sen. Bates
035 Co-Chair Greenlick
039 Co-Chair Westlund
041 Co-Chair Greenlick
042 Co-Chair Westlund
043 Sen. Bates
049 Co-Chair Greenlick
063 Sen. Bates
064 Co-Chair Greenlick
069 Co-Chair Westlund
069 Co-Chair Greenlick
072 Sen. Bates
073 Berkobien
094 Sen. Morrisette
096 Co-Chair Westlund
23B 097 Co-Chair Greenlick
100 Co-Chair Westlund
102 Co-Chair Greenlick
107 Co-Chair Westlund
108 Co-Chair Greenlick
110 Rep. Richardson
111 Sen. Morrisette
112 Co-Chair Greenlick
121 Rep. Richardson
129 Co-Chair Greenlick
137 Co-Chair Westlund

138 Co-Chair Greenlick



23B

140
143
145
153
155
158
159
160
165
167
169
170
171
172
174
176
178
183
188
190
191
193
195
197
199
204

209
218

220
236
252
253
259
265
267
271
275
284
286
294
299
310
318
321
327
329
334
336
341

Sen. Bates

Co-Chair Greenlick
Co-Chair Westlund
Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Monnes Anderson
Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Monnes Anderson
Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Bates

Rep. Richardson
Co-Chair Greenlick
Co-Chair Westlund
Sen. Monnes Anderson
Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Bates

Co-Chair Westlund
Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Monnes Anderson
Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Monnes Anderson
Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Bates

Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Bates

Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Bates

Co-Chair Greenlick
Co-Chair Westlund
Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Bates

Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Bates

Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Monnes Anderson
Co-Chair Greenlick
Co-Chair Westlund
Co-Chair Greenlick
Co-Chair Westlund
Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Monnes Anderson
Sen. Bates

Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Bates

Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Bates

Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Bates

Co-Chair Greenlick
Sen. Bates



344 Co-Chair Greenlick

345 Co-Chair Westlund

346 Co-Chair Greenlick

349 Co-Chair Westlund

351 Co-Chair Greenlick

352 Rep. Richardson

370 Co-Chair Greenlick

385 Sen. Bates

387 Co-Chair Greenlick

414 Sen. Monnes Anderson

420 Co-Chair Greenlick

429 Sen. Bates

433 Co-Chair Westlund

434 Co-Chair Greenlick

443 Co-Chair Westlund
23B 449 Co-Chair Greenlick
24B 005 Co-Chair Greenlick continues testimony

006 Rep. Richardson

009 Co-Chair Greenlick

028 Sen. Bates

035 Co-Chair Greenlick

036 Sen. Bates

043 Co-Chair Greenlick

044 Sen. Bates

045 Co-Chair Greenlick

053 Sen. Bates

063 Co-Chair Greenlick

065 Sen. Bates

066 Co-Chair Greenlick

070 Sen. Monnes Anderson

071 Sen. Bates

073 Co-Chair Greenlick

074 Co-Chair Westlund

076 Co-Chair Greenlick

078 Sen. Bates

079 Co-Chair Greenlick

081 Sen. Monnes Anderson

090 Co-Chair Westlund

098 Co-Chair Greenlick

101 Co-Chair Westlund

102 Sen. Monnes Anderson

103 Co-Chair Greenlick

104 Co-Chair Westlund

112 Co-Chair Greenlick

114 Sen. Bates

135 Co-Chair Greenlick

143 Sen. Bates

146 Co-Chair Greenlick

146 Sen. Bates



149 Co-Chair Westlund

158 Co-Chair Greenlick

163 Sen. Bates
Guiding Principles submitted in advance by staff (EXHIBIT D)
Committee direction submitted in advance by staff (EXHIBIT
E)

165 Co-Chair Westlund adjourns the meeting at 7:11 pm

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

Transparency, Eligibility and Access draft, staff, 4pp
Transparency, Eligibility and Access draft, staff, 1p
Transparency, Eligibility and Access draft, staff, 1p
Transparency, Eligibility and Access, staff, 2pp
Transparency, Eligibility and Access, staff, 1p
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